Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LPVR707H70X25_SS_ENB01W
LP-VR707H70X25 VersaLine Cable Management Hoop, 7000 Series,
with a usable depth of 70 mm and width of 25 mm.
 Robust cable hoop for easy attachment: “ONE SCREW/ FAST SETUP”
is LanPro’s slogan for this accessory. Special fiber reinforced plastic that makes
them robust and flexible at the same time. Able to manage a bundle of forty (40)
x CAT 6 or fifty (50) CAT 5e cables, it is black colored to match our standard Rack
color.
LP-VR707H70X25
VersaLine Cable Management Hoop, 7000 Series,
with a usable depth of 70 mm and width of 25 mm.
Features
“ONE SCREW/ FAST SETUP”
easy fastening to racks.
Usable Section:
70 mm x 25 mm.
Manages up to forty (40) x
CAT 6 or fifty (50) CAT 5e
Cables.
Black Colored.
Fibre Reinforced  Molded
Plastic.
7000 Series
Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - Accessories - 7000 Series - LP-VR707H70X25
VersaLine Cable Management Hoop, with a usable depth of 70 mm and width of 25 mm.
SpecificationsA
LP-VR707H70X25
VersaLine Cable Management Hoop, 7000 Series, with a usable depth of 70 mm and width
of 25 mm.
How to OrderB
Width (mm) 42 mm
Depth (mm) 87 mm
Thickness (mm) 12 mm
Usable Section 70 mm x 25 mm
Capacity 40 x CAT 6, 50 CAT 5e
Mounting ONE SCREW/ FAST SETUP
Material Fibre Reinforced  Molded Plastic
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.